
GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE KALAKOTE (RAJOURI) 
No: GDC/KKT/2023/305 

Counselling cum 
Physical Document 

Verification 

It is for the information of all the candidates who have applied for GDC Kalakote, under Non 
CUET category via SAMARTH Portal for admission in various UG programme, are hereby 
notified to attend counselling cum document verification process in the college as per the 
below mentioned schedule. The merit list of the candidates is provided below: 

Form No Application 

JK6159689 
JK6154732 
JK6182762 

Form No Application 

JK6163165 
JK6150784 
IK6143995 

JK6172007 

JK6144743 

Nil 

Form No Application 

JK6163836 

JK6182404 

arhy 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

Korge Adrmission Convener 

Date 

01/09/2023 to 
03/09/2023 

Registration_ no 

333310006696 

233511532807 
233511591163 

Registration_no 

333310008701 

233511692421 

333310014289 
233511668736 

333310009026 

Unreserved 

Urdu 

Registration_no 

333310009494 

333310016229 

ST 

Urdu, Sociolgy and Political Science 

Unreserved 

Abdul Sattar 

Sociology 

Mohd Tufail 

ST 

Name 

Ashaq Ali 

Name 

Kajal Sharma 
Pallav Sharma 

Political Science 

Narottam Singh 

Unreserved 

Diksha Shrama 

Maroof Ali 

Name 

Gurria Rani 

Dated: 31/08/2023 

Subjects 

Ghulam Rabbani 

XII PERCENTAGE 

69.4 

68.4 

55.2 

XII Percentage 

60.8 

60.2 

57.6 

57.4 

55 

XII Percentage 

60.6 

53.8 

Rrinsipal 
GovtDgkalâkbage 

Kalakote (J&K) 
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