OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE KALAKOTE (RAJOURI)

No: GDC/KKT/2023/305

Dated: 31/08/2023

It is for the information of all the candidates who have applied for GDC Kalakote, under Non-CUET category via SAMARTH Portal for admission in various UG programme, are hereby notified to attend counselling cum document verification process in the college as per the below mentioned schedule. The merit list of the candidates is provided below:

	Date	Subjects	
Counselling cum Physical Document Verification	01/09/2023 to 03/09/2023	Urdu, Sociolgy and Political Science	

Urdu

Form No Application	Registration_no	Name	XII PERCENTAGE		
Unreserved					
JK6159689	333310006696	Abdul Sattar	69.4		
JK6154732	233511532807	Mohd Tufail	68.4		
JK6182762	233511591163	Ashaq Ali	55.2		

Sociology

Form No Application	Registration_no	Name	XII Percentage			
Unreserved						
JK6163165	333310008701	Kajal Sharma	60.8			
JK6150784	233511692421	Pallav Sharma	60.2			
JK6143995	233511668736	Narottam Singh	57.6			
JK6172007	333310014289	Diksha Shrama	57.4			
JK6144743	333310009026	Maroof Ali	55			
ST						
Nil						

Political Science

Form No Application	Registration_no	Name	XII Percentage			
Unreserved						
JK6163836	333310009494	Gurria Rani	60.6			
ST						
JK6182404	333310016229	Ghulam Rabbani	53.8			

Aimanyhy Kumeu Admission Convener

Fringipal
Govi**GD GKalakbas**e
Kalakote (J&K)